# MO4000000191

(Requ	uestor's Name)	
(Addr	ess)	
(Addr	ess)	
(City/	State/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Busi	ness Entity Nar	me)
(Docu	ument Number)	)
Certified Copies	Certificate	s of Status
Special Instructions to Fi	ling Officer:	





700318476207

09/24/18--01011--015 \*\*25.00

2018 SEP 24 AMII: 36

D BRUCE OCT 03 2018 Radian Group Inc.

### RADIAN

1500 Market Street Philodelphia, Pennsylvania 19102-2148 800.523.1988 215.231.1000 September 18, 2018

Attn: Various Secretary of State Offices

Dear Sir/Madam:

ValuAmerica Consulting, LLC has changed its name to Radian Settlement Consulting Services LLC in its domicile state of Pennsylvania. The name change will become effective on October 5, 2018.

Enclosed please find the application, evidence and fees required to file the name change in this state. Also enclosed is a self-addressed stamped envelope for the confirmation copy of this filing.

Should you need additional information or have questions regarding this filing, please feel free to contact me at the information below.

Sincerely,

Angela W. Stan

Paralegal

Radian Legal Department

Augha W. Stan

215-231-1613

Angela.Stan@radian.biz

#### **COVER LETTER**

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations	-					
SUBJECT: ValuAmerica Consultin	ng, LLC	<b>;</b>		<del></del>		
Name of Foreign Li	imited Liabi	lity Compar	ijŸ			
Dear Sir or Madam:						
The enclosed application, certificate and fee(s) are	submitted fo	r filing.				
Please return all correspondence concerning this ma	atter to the f	ollowing:				
Angela Stan						
Name of Person						
Radian						
Firm/Company	<del></del>					
1500 Market Street, Suite 205	50W					
Address					2010 SEP	=4-
Philadelphia, PA 19102				235 255 255	SEP 2	Comments Section 1
City/State and Zip Code					<del></del>	i Fry
REGULATORY @ RADIAN	.812			7,7 7,0 3,7	ėн III:	E =  tereses
E-mail address: (to be used for future annual rep		ion)			ယ ဧာ	
For further information concerning this matter, plea	ase call:					
Angela Stan	215	, 231-1	000			
Name of Person	Area Code	& Daytime	Telephone Numbe	<u>-</u>		
STREET/COURIER ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, Florida 32301		Registrat Division P.O. Box	VG ADDRESS: ion Section of Corporations (6327 see, Florida 32314			
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:  \$\begin{align*}	S55 Filin	-	\$60 Filing Fee Certificate of Certified Cop	Status (	&	

# APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO FILE AMENDMENT TO CERTIFICATE OF AUTHORITY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

#### SECTION I (1-4 must be completed)

1. Name of limited liability Company as it	appear	s on the records of the Florida Departm	ent of		
State: ValuAmerica Consult	ing, L	LC			
Enter new principal office address, if appli		1000 GSK Boulevard			_
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)		Suite 210			
		Coraopolis, PA 15108			_
Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address)		1500 Market Street, Suite	2050V	<u> </u>	
MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)					걸
		Philadelphia, PA 19102		### - (,	H SEP
2. The Florida document number of this lir	nited lia	bility company is: M04000001	91	21.00 21.31	EP 21
				1237 - 1 1237 - 1	<i>-</i>
3. Jurisdiction of its organization: Pen	nsylv	ania		<u> </u>	
4. Date authorized to do business in Floric	<sub>ia:</sub> _1/	14/2004		79	_ <u></u>
SECTION II (5-9 complete only the app				7.0	Ø,
5. New name of the limited liability comp.	r	Radian Settlement Consultir	ig Servic	es LLC	5
3. New name of the finited habitity comp.		t contain "Limited Liability Company.			
(If name unavailable, enter alternate name copy of the written consent of the manager must contain "Limited Liability Company.	rs or ma	naging members adopting the alternate	s in Florida name. The	and attac alternate	rh a name
6. If amending the registered agent and/or registered agent and/or the new registered	register office a	ed officer address on our records, <u>enter</u> ddress here <u>:</u>	the name o	of the new	<u>′</u>
Name of New Registered Agent: N/A					
New Registered Office Address: N/A			<u> </u>		
		Enter Florida Stree	t Address		
			lorida	ip Code	<del></del>
			2.0	р соце	
New Registered Agent's Signature, if char I hereby accept the appointment as registe the provisions of all statutes relative to the and accept the obligations of my position a document is being filed to merely reflect a liability company has been notified in writ	ered age proper as regis change	nt and agree to act in this capacity. If and complete performance of my duti tered agent as provided for in Chapter in the registered office address. I here	es, and Lan 605, F.S. C	n familiar Dr. if this	with

e/ Capacity	<u>Name</u>	<u>Address</u>	Type of Action
			Add
			Remove
	·		Add
			Remove
			ZAN SEP
			24 25 Rem <mark>itiv</mark> e
			္ သ ္ ယ 
			Remove
			Add
		<del> </del>	Remove

Filing Fee: \$25.00

Typed or printed name of signee

## COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA DEPARTMENT OF STATE

09/18/2018

#### TO ALL WHOM THESE PRESENTS SHALL COME, GREETING:

#### VALUAMERICA CONSULTING, LLC

I, Robert Torres, Acting Secretary of the Commonwealth of Pennsylvania, do hereby certify that the foregoing and annexed is a true and correct copy of

Creation Filing filed on Nov 5, 2002 - Pages (2) Merger filed on Dec 20, 2004 - Pages (3) Amendment filed on Feb 23, 2017 - Pages (1) Amendment filed on Sep 10, 2018 Effective Oct 5, 2018 - Pages (3)

which appear of record in this department.

THE COLUMN THE COLUMN

IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and caused the Seal of the Secretary's Office to be affixed, the day and year above written

Acting Secretary of the Commonwealth

Robert Lanes

Certification Number: TSC180918141535-1

Verify this certificate online at http://www.corporations.pa.gov/orders/verify

P. 03

310455,3002094-848

Filed in the Department of State on

Secretary of the Commonwealth

# CERTIFICATE OF ORGANIZATION OF VALUAMERICA CONSULTING, LLC

- 1. The name of the limited liability company is ValuAmerica Consulting, LLC
- 2. The address of the registered office of the limited liability company in Pennsylvania is:

113 Technology Drive Pittsburgh, PA 15275

- 3. The Company shall have perpetual existence.
- 4. The interest of a member in the Company may be evidenced by a certificate of membership interest. The procedures for assignment or transfer of a certificate of membership interest shall be as set forth in the operating agreement of the Company. The rights and obligations of the holders of membership interests represented by certificates and the rights and obligations of holders of uncertificated membership interests of the same type, or class and series, shall be identical.
- Management of the Company shall be vested in one or more managers.
   The number of managers and the manner in which they are selected shall be as prescribed in or by the operating agreement.
- 6. This certificate of organization and the operating agreement may be amended in the manner prescribed at the time by statute, and all rights of members of the limited liability company conferred on them in this certificate of organization or otherwise are subject to this reservation.

- ~ 11 C - 40H ZUD

The name and address of the organizer are: 7.

> Cralg S. Heryford, Esquire Klett Rooney Lieber & Schorling One Oxford Centre, 40th Floor Pittsburgh, PA 15219

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned has executed this certificate of organization as the organizer of the limited liability company as of the 5<sup>th</sup> day of November, 2002.

Craig S. Heryford

3   3004   2:7 <mark>:24   200411   3</mark>	<u> </u>			No. 1493
PENNSY	LVANIA DEPART CORPORATION I	MENT OF STA	ATE	
			<del></del>	
E-uity Number Cer	rtificate of Merger	or Consolida	tion	
<u>:1011553</u>	Limited Liabili			1
	(15 Pa. C.S	3. <b>9 =3</b> 2=)		
Name	<del></del>		constant will be re	turned to the
			me and eddress y light	to enter to
Address CT COP	P-COUNTER	F		
City State	Zip Code			
		<del></del>		
\$150 plus \$40 additional for ea			<del></del>	N
n addition to two	Filed in	n the Department o	of State on	)EC 17 2004
		$\mathcal{V}$ .	11	
	1	Vecto	for fin	San Argorita
		Secretary	of the Common	wealth.
		•		10)
	<u>-</u>			
In compliance with the requirementability company(s), desiring to	ats of the 15 Pa.C.S. § 69	)58 (relating to arti-	cles of merger o	r consolidation), the unde
<del></del>	·			
. The same of the limited liability aluAmerica Consulting LLC	/ company surviving the I	maga or consolid	stion in:	
. Check and complete one of the j	following: - Company is a domestic li	imitad kiabilita	mater and the /e'	addin of the
TABLE OF ATTOCK IN CHILD	CONTRACTOR (D) DETRE C1:	IS COMMERCIAL TECH	istered office no	wide and the second at
Department):	reby subprised to correc	t the following infe	ormation to conf	in the records of the
(a) Number and Street 13 Technology Drive	City Pittsburgh	State	Zip	County
(b) Name of Commercial Regi		PA	15275	Allegheny
o:	Stered Other 1 (Other			County
The surviving limited liability	company is a qualified fo	raion limited liebit		
and the Colorest	Current registered office	18 this Commons	eaith ar As near	مر الم
### #### THE USE (#) ##################################	ROVIDER and the country of	Evanue is (the Dew	ertment is hereb	y authorized to correct the
commercial registered office p		Jepanneni):		_
### #### THE USE (#) ##################################	orm to the records of the l	<b>Tate</b>	Žip	County
commercial registered office p following information to confic	City		Zip	County

City

State

Ζφ

FARRE - OF GT GODIN C T System Online

Number and Street

No.7498 P. 74

The name and the address office provider and the co- liability company which is	of the current registered of unity of venue of each other a party to the plan of merg	demestic limited	lishility comesuu	of its come	nercial registered od foreign limited
lita A	tered Office Address	Commercial Rep	ristered Office Pro	vider 15275	County
	· ·				0 7
Check and if appropriate of  The plan of merger or con  State.		~	Articles of Merge	r in the Dep	Dertment of
The plan of nierger or con	solidation shall be effective		our		
5. The manner in which the pla follows:	na of merger or consolidatio	n was adopted by	each domestic lin	ited liabili	ly company is as
Name of Limited Liability ( ValuAmerica Consulting LLC)		Mannor of Adopted b	Adoption ry the members pu	rsums to Se	ction 8957(g)
6. Strike out this paragraph if a The plan was authorized, add the foreign limited liability o organized.	prices or approved, as the cas	e many be houstone	foreign Notited his	hilim arms	
7. Check and if appropriate con- The plan of marger or conso	olidation is set forth in full u	1 Exhibit A attack	ns of time of man	er ar conso	Sidesian) An
provisions, if any, of the pla Organization of the surviving forth in full in Exhibit A attu- is on file at the principal pla	n of merger or consolidation (climited liability company) (ched hereto and made a ner	ithat anend or ea as in effect enhau theraof. The full	ensitiant the operations of the plant of the	ive Certific	ate of be plan are set
		_			Í
113 Technology Drive	Pittsburgh	PA	15275	AI	<b>Legho</b> uy

DSC8: 13-8958-3

Later than the angle of the second second
IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, the understand limited
liability company has caused this Cartificate of Merger or
Consolidation to be signed by a duly surfactized member
or manager thereof this
1
iCday of 2-E 24
The state of the s
1
ValuAmerica Counting LLC
Name of Limited Liability Company
1 1 M W (1) 11
MINI Mil
The second secon
Silvane ()
President and Chief Executive Officer
Title
<del></del> :
VA Partner Eight LLC
Name of Limited Liability Company
Ment LAVELX
Signature
2 during.
Desident and Chief Demail (1877)
President and Chief Executive Officer
Tide

Entity# : 3104552 Date Filed : 02/23/2017 Pedro A. Cortés Secretary of the Commonwealth

### PENNSYLVANIA DEPARTMENT OF STATE BUREAU OF CORPORATIONS AND CHARITABLE ORGANIZATIONS

Change of Reciptored Office
Change of Registered Office
1 H 1 E 1 J 1 J 1 J 1 J 1 J 1 J 1 J 1 J 1 J
TML170223JG2170
om_
may be submitted online at https://www.corporations.pa.gov/.
y one):
ability Company
ovisions of 15 Pa.C.S. § 1507/5507/8506/8906 (relating to opporation, limited liability company, limited partnership or hange of registered office, hereby states that:
e Department of State. Complete part (a) OR (b) - not both:
Allegheny State Zip County
Sale hip coonly
County
egistered office of the corporation, limited partnership, limited by is to be changed is:
State Zip County
rtnership, limited liability partnership, limited liability limited ded by:  Dauphin  County
·
y the Board of Directors of the corporation.
ed this Statement or Certificate of Change of Registered Office to ember or manager thereof this/5/1/hday of
VALUAMERICA CONSULTING, LLC
Name of Corporation/Limited Partnership/
Limited Liability Limited Partnership/Limited Liability Company
Signature  Steven Stipetich, Manager
ly in the second

13777 10 14 2: 13

Entity#: 3104552 Date Filed: 09/10/2018 Effective Date: 10/05/2018 Pennsylvania Department of State

### PENNSYLVANIA DEPARTMENT OF STATE BUREAU OF CORPORATIONS AND CHARITABLE ORGANIZATIONS

	n document by	y mail to:				
Tami BOhm			Certificate of Amendment - Domestic Limited Partnership/Limited Liability Company			
Name C/O Radian, 1500 Market St., #2050W		-		5-8622/8822		
Address				i internationali	AND	
Philadelp City	ohia, PA_191	102 State	Zip Code	I COM MUST MOEST EDICAÇÃO	Mai arm aran tami meni i	100000
•			·		TML180911M	IC0555
	<u> </u>	y email to: tami.bohm@				
Read	all instructi	ions prior to completi	ng. This form may b	e sı		
Fee: \$70						
C	Check one:	Limited Partnersl	hip (§ 8622)	☑ Limited Liabili	ty Company (	(§ 8822)
Certificat Organizat	e), the unde tion, hereby	ersigned, desiring to are certifies that:	mend or restate its C	provisions (relating to ertificate of Limited P iy is: ValuAmerica Cons	artnership/Ce	
I. The na	inc or the m	inited partifership/filli	ned hability compar	ty is. <del>Valorational Golis</del>	oning, ceo	
2. The da	ate of filing	of the original Certific	cate of Limited Part	nership/Certificate of (	Organization	is:
	11/05/2	2002				
	Date (MM/DI	D/YYYY)				
3. The cu	irrent regist	ered office address as	on file with the Der		nlata mant (al	on a) alad.
	J			partment of State. Com	piele pari (a)	i <b>UK</b> (0) – not ootn:
181			on me marane be	partment of State. Com	piete part (a)	OK (0) – not ooth:
(a) -	Number and su	reet	City	State	Zip	County
	Corporation	reet n Service Company mmercial Registered Offic	City			County
(b) c/o	Corporation Name of Co	Service Company	City be Provider			County Dauphin
(b) c/o:	Corporation Name of Co	n Service Company mmercial Registered Offic propriate complete, of	City e Provider ne of the following:		Zip	County  Dauphin  County
(b) c/o:  4. Chec	Corporation Name of Co	n Service Company mmercial Registered Office propriate complete, of nent adopted by the lin	City  Provider  ne of the following:  mited partnership/lin	State State	Zip	County  Dauphin  County
(b) c/o:  4. Chec	Corporation Name of Co  ck, and if app The amendm  Article 1, of th	n Service Company ommercial Registered Office propriate complete, of ment adopted by the limite Certificate of Organiza	City  The Provider  The of the following:  The partnership/ling ation shall be amended.	State  State  nited liability company to state:	Zip , set forth in	County  Dauphin  County
(b) c/o:  4. Chec	Corporation Name of Co  ck, and if app The amendm  Article 1, of th	n Service Company ommercial Registered Office propriate complete, of ment adopted by the limite Certificate of Organiza	City  The Provider  The of the following:  The partnership/ling ation shall be amended.	State State	Zip , set forth in	County  Dauphin  County
(b) c/o:  4. Chec  1 1  4. 1	Corporation Name of Co  ck, and if app The amendm  Article 1, of th  The name	n Service Company Immercial Registered Office Propriate complete, or Inent adopted by the limite Certificate of Organizate of the limited liability con	City  The Provider  The of the following:  The mited partnership/line  The amended matter and settle  The partnership/line  The partnership/line  The partnership/line  The partnership/line	State  State  nited liability company to state:	Zip , set forth in	County  Dauphin  County  full, is as follows:
(b) c/o:  4. Chec  1 1  1 1  1 a	Corporation Name of Co  ck, and if application  The amendment of the amend	m Service Company mmercial Registered Office propriate complete, or ment adopted by the lim the Certificate of Organization of the limited liability complete adopted by the limited to and made a part he	City  The Provider  The of the following:  The mited partnership/liner ation shall be amended the mpany is Radian Settle mited partnership/linereof.	State  nited liability company d to state: ement Consulting Service	Zip , set forth in is LLC is set forth i	County  Dauphin  County  full, is as follows:
(b) c/os  4. Chec  1 1  1 a  5. Effect	Corporation Name of Co  ck, and if app The amendm  Article 1, of th  The name The amendm ttached here ctive date of The amendm	m Service Company minercial Registered Office propriate complete, or ment adopted by the limited Certificate of Organization of the limited liability compent adopted by the limited and made a part her farmendment (check, and farmendment)).	City  The Provider  The of the following:  The partnership/line  T	State  nited liability company to state: ement Consulting Service nited liability company omplete, one of the follotificate of Amendment	Zip  , set forth in  is LLC  is set forth i	County Dauphin County  full, is as follows:

PA DEPT. OF STATE

DSCB:15-8622/8822-2

6.	Check if the amendment restates the Certificate of Limited Partnership/Certificate of Organization:
	☐ The restated Certificate of Limited Partnership/Certificate of Organization supersedes the original Certificate of Limited Partnership/Certificate of Organization and all previous amendments thereto.
	TESTIMONY WHEREOF, the undersigned limited partnership/limited liability company has caused this Certificate Amendment to be executed by a duly authorized person thereof this day of
	ValuAmerica Consulting, LLC
	Name of Limited Partnership/Limited Liability Company
	Lanu a Rolm
	Signature
	Manager
	Title